Welcome
My wool
wrapped

and hand
painted
products

are
available in
boxed
pictures,
mounts,
cards &
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Trade Prices

Brooches

Puffin brooches
Puffin magnets
Woolly cards
Brooch cards
Wooden cards
Mounts

Mini box pictures
Small box pictures

£3.40
£3.80
£3.80
£3.90
£5.60
£3.40
£6.00
£8.00
£15.00

Medium box pictures £23.00

Long box pictures

£31.20

Large 4w box pictures £30.00




Wool Wrapped products available in Highland cows, woolly sheep, stags, Westies &
Scottie dogs, Scottish thistle, Belted Galloway's, pink pigs and woolly puffins.
Painted wooden buttons are also available in all products

Brooches

Available in natural, brights and multi colour blends. Orders can be made up of a mix to try out or specific colour

blends in any units. Supplied on white textured card, watercolour cards are also available on request.
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Cards and Mounts

Available as cards or brooch cards and mounts any colour blend or units.
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Terms and Conditions

Minimum order £120 Carriage paid £220. Uk postage £5 -£10.Initial orders pro forma, 30 days credit

thereafter.Please email or phone in order no form required.Please contact myself -Sarah at

mail@trulytrossachs.com or telephone 01877 376343. Visit my website http://www.trulytrossachs.com for

images and products details or my Facebook pages http://www.Facebook.com/trulytrossachs




